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Steambrite Supply Created on:  : Monday 01 July, 2024 

Equipment: Carpet Cleaning Machines > Vacuum Cleaners > HEPA Concrete Dust Slurry Hazmat Vacuums > 

Model Number: 1.107-142.0

Shark  Cold Water Gas Powered Belt Driven Pressure Washer 2.8GPM 2000PSI 5.5HP

1.107-142.0 BG-282037

Manufacturer: Shark
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Print Manual:

Shark's rugged, belt-drive BG series is built to work hard and last long
 
Our  Shark cold-water belt-drive series provides a broad selection of rugged 
belt-drive units, all with reliable Honda GX engines, which deliver  cleaning volume of
up to 3.7 GPM. Each model is ETL certified to UL-1776  safety standards and comes
with a rugged steel chassis, cast iron belt  pulley system, tubed pneumatic tires, and
industrial-grade K&auml;rcher  crankcase pump with 7-year warranty

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

 Chrome handles
&bull; Powder coated steel chassis
&bull; Reliable Honda GX engine
&bull; Water volume up to 3.7 GPM
&bull; Industrial belt-drive crankcase pump

Specifications                                                                                                                  
                                                                                                                                
 
 

    
        
            
            Model
            
            
            Order No.
            
            
            GPM
            
            
            PSI
            
            
            Engine / CC
            
            
            HP
            
            
            Pump
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            Ship Wt
            
        
        
            
            BG-282037*
            
            
            1.107-142.0
            
            
            2.8
            
            
            2000
            
            
            Honda / 163
            
            
            5.5
            
            
            K&auml;rcher KD
            
            
            155 lbs
            
        
        
            
            BG-252737* 
            
            
            1.107-143.0
            
            
            2.5
            
            
            2700
            
            
            Honda / 196
            
            
            6.5
            
            
            K&auml;rcher KD
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            163 lbs
            
        
        
            
            BG-303037 
            
            
            1.107-144.0
            
            
            3.0
            
            
            3000
            
            
            Honda / 270
            
            
            9
            
            
            K&auml;rcher KD
            
            
            225 lbs
            
        
        
            
            BG-373537 
            
            
            1.107-145.0
            
            
            3.7
            
            
            3500
            
            
            Honda / 389
            
            
            13
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            K&auml;rcher KM
            
            
            250 lbs
            
        
        
            
            BG-304037 
            
            
            1.107-146.0
            
            
            3.0
            
            
            4000
            
            
            Honda / 389
            
            
            13
            
            
            K&auml;rcher KM
            
            
            250 lbs
            
        
    

 
 

    
        
            
            
                
                    
                        Shipping
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                                                                        Related Items:
                                                                    
                                                                    
                                                                        
                                                                        
                                                                            
                                                                                
                                                                                    
                                                                                    
                                                                                    Shark: Electric Powered, Zero
Emissions, Portable, Power
Washer-2.0GPM-1000PSI-1.5HP-120V-20Amps-DE-201007D 
                                                                                    $1,290.00 
                                                                                    
                                                                                    
                                                                                    Shark: European Style, Electric
Powered, Cold Water, Pressure
Washer-1.8GPM-1300PSI-2.2HP-120V-20Amp-KE-181307D 
                                                                                    $795.00 
                                                                                    
                                                                                    
                                                                                    Mosmatic: FL-AH-KAU-30Inch
,Surface Cleaner with Air Recovery System and (Integrated Gum Remover Sold
separately )-80.788 
                                                                                    $1,875.00 
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                                                                                    Mosmatic: Gum Remover
Nozzle-29.102 
                                                                                    $508.00 
                                                                                    
                                                                                    
                                                                                    Mosmatic: FL-AH-KAU-21Inch
,Surface Cleaner with Air Recovery System and (Integrated Gum Remover Sold
separately )-80.786 
                                                                                    $1,585.00 
                                                                                    
                                                                                    
                                                                                    Shark: Hand Truck, Direct-Drive,
Cold Water, Gas Powered, Pressure Washer-2.5GPM-2400PSI-5HP-KG-252437 
                                                                                    $745.00 
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                            
                                                                        
                                                                        
                                                                    
                                                                
                                                            
                                                            
                                                        
                                                        
                                                             
                                                        
                                                    
                                                
                                                
                                                
                                                
                                                    
                                                        
                                                            
                                                            
                                                                
                                                                    

                                                                        Shopping Cart
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                                                                        Manufacturer Info
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                                                                        Notifications

                                                                    
                                                                
                                                            
                                                            
                                                                
                                                                    
                                                                        
                                                                        
                                                                            
                                                                                

                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                    
                                                                                    
                                                                                        
                                                                                            

                                                                                                Notify me of updates to
Karcher: Shark: Full Size, Self Contained, Hot Water, Portable, Pressure
Washer-3.5GPM-3500PSI-13EHP-12V-SGP-403537E
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                                                                        Specials
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                                                                                    White Magic: Commander HO
Truckmount (With Kohler Liquid Cooled Engine) (Free Shipping, Fresh tank, and
Dealer Installation!)
                                                                                    $17,695.00
                                                                                    $13,695.00
                                                                                
                                                                                

                                                                                
                                                                            
                                                                        
                                                                        
                                                                    
                                                                
                                                            
                                                            
                                                        
                                                        
                                                            
                                                            
                                                                
                                                                    

                                                                        What's New?
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                                                                                    Karcher: Shark: Full Size, Self
Contained, Hot Water, Portable, Pressure
Washer-3.5GPM-3000PSI-11HP-12V-SGP-353037
                                                                                    $5,320.01
                                                                                
                                                                                

                                                                                
                                                                            
                                                                        
                                                                        
                                                                    
                                                                
                                                            
                                                            

                                                            Click here to Apply Online!
                                                        
                                                        
                                                            
                                                            
                                                                
                                                                    

                                                                        Reviews

                                                                    
                                                                
                                                            
                                                            
                                                                
                                                                    
                                                                        
                                                                        
                                                                            
                                                                                

                                                                                
                                                                                
                                                                                    
                                                                                    
                                                                                        
                                                                                            

                                                                                                Write a review on this
product!
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                                                            Videos

                                                        
                                                    
                                                
                                                
                                                    
                                                        

                                                        
                                                        
                                                              
                                                            Steam Brite Hornet Truckmount Operation
Video - Part 2
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Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Tuesday 25 January, 2011
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